GAS  TILTING  BRATT PANS
Series 900
TYPE: 9BR/G80, 9BR/G81, 9BR/GM80
Spare parts
S/N: Valid from:27. 07 . 2007 Rev.:  1.0
Spare parts
9.1 Voltage codes
9.2 Product codes
Voltage Voltage code
A 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
B ∼250V 16A 50Hz
C 3/N/PE ∼380/220V 50Hz
D 3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz
F 2/PE 220 −240V 50Hz
G 3/N/PE ∼415/240V 50Hz
H 3/PE∼230V 50Hz
I 3/PE ∼220V 60Hz
J 3/PE∼380 50Hz
K 3/PE ∼400V 50Hz
L 3/PE ∼415V 50Hz
M 3/PE∼440V 60Hz
N 3/PE∼460V 60Hz
O 3/PE∼480V 60Hz
P 1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
R 2/PE~220-230V 60Hz
S 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
T 3/PE ∼230V 60Hz
U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
BR80 9BR/G80
BR81 9BR/G81
BRM80 9BR/GM80
Spare parts
Spare parts
BR80 = 9BR/G80, BR81 = 9BR/G81, BRM80 = 9BR/GM80
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE ∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Internal parts 4
400 Pipe 2514695
360093628renruB014
420 Burners nozzles set IT 2592852
-032 AB elzzoN
Nozzle BA 340 -
-053 AB elzzoN
420 Burner nozzle set DE (suitable for one burner) 2592853
-591 AB elzzoN
Nozzle BA 340 -
-053 AB elzzoN
Nozzle BA 370 -
014890A6epor erbif ssalG034
450 Spark plug cable L=1500 2519931
042310A6LPG 61 elzzoN074
470 Nozzle 27 6A013230
008110A6elpuocomrehT084
490 Pilot burner 6A013220
203310A6edortcele noitingI005